Kvanums IF - MTB XC
Klubbmé&sterskap Oppna - 20160426

Namn:
10 Erik Gunnarsson

28 Jesper "Slangen" Svensson

12 Carl Jornhagen

20 Jonas Andersson

24 Mathias Carlander
104 Tommy Evaldsson

15 David Hultstrém

11 Axel Hansson

3 Mikael "Munken" Lofgren

17 Fredrik Funk
5 Jonas Zackrisson
18 Jyrki Terho
4 Sebastian Thérn
2 Niclas Svantesson
14 Sebastian Holmgren
25 Karl Johansson
21 Tobias Trapp
8 Staffan Granberg
29 Ivanda Eiduka
23 Kenta Ahl
16 Stefan Tornberger
9 Martin Bengtsson
19 Anton Terho
22 Oskar Johansson
1 Per Korpas
13 Kjell Evaldsson
7 Mikael "Armen" Strand
6 Edvin Hagberg
30 Sophie Wulff

Klubb:

RIG Skara
Skovde CK
RIG Skara
Mariestad
Skoévde CK
Kvanums IF
Skoévde CK
RIG Skara
Kvanums IF
Mariestad
Kvanums IF
Mariestad
AXA
Kvanums IF
Skoévde CK
Kvanums IF
Mariestad
Kvanums IF
Kvanums IF
Hjo VK
Kvanums IF
Kvanums IF
Mariestad
Mariestad
Kvanums IF
Kvanums IF
Kvanums IF
Kvanums IF

Varvtid:

13.11
13.10
13.59

15.53
14.00
15.40
14.10

15.00
14.57

15.11
15.10
14.10

16.28
16.45
16.53
16.56
17.43
17.52

17.58
18.33
18.35
18.44
20.00
DNF

Sluttid:

26.34
27.02
27.38
28.05
28.14
28.15
29.05
29.37
29.43
29.49
30.03
30.19
30.30
30.38
30.39
31.51
32.49
33.27
33.27
33.50
34.52
35.45
36.13
36.21
37.02
37.04
38.07
42.03
DNF

Placering:
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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